
F LOOR
PL A N

KUMAMOTO

HOTEL  CASTLE

GUEST  ROOM &

BANQUET

USER GUIDE



トゥールドシャトー
Tour De Château

客室※全室禁煙
Guest rooms ※All rooms are non-smoking

大宴会場（キャッスルホール）

喫煙室

小宴会場 更衣室 写真室
Large banquet hall Small banquet hall Changing room Photo studio

Smoking room

クローク
Cloakroom

多目的トイレ
Multipurpose toilet

クローク
Cloakroom

チャペル
Chapel

ブライダルサロン
Bridal salon

授乳室
Nursing room

自動販売機（3F）
Drink vending machine(3F)

メインロビー
Main lobby

Chinese Sichuan cuisine "TOKAGEN"

フロント ダイニングキッチン 九曜杏 ほそ川 キャッスルクラブ エルドラード
Front desk Dining kitchen "KUYOAN"  "HOSOKAWA" Member's Club "ELDORADO"

11F

3F-10F

2F

1F

B1F 中国四川料理 桃花源
Middle baquet hall
中宴会場（クリスタルホール）

Small banquet hall
小宴会場

Japanese style wedding "Shinto ceremony"
神前式場

Beauty salon
美容室

Wedding costume room
衣裳室

Smoking room
喫煙室
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フロアガイド FLOOR GUIDE

熊本ホテルキャッスルでは、全150室の客室に加え、
自慢のお料理をお楽しみいただけるレストラン、
多彩なニーズにお応えできる宴会場を完備。

Hotel Castle has a total of 150 guest rooms, restaurants where you can enjoy our special cuisine,
and banquet halls that we can meet a variety of needs.

F LOOR
P L A N
K U M A M O T O
H O T E L  C A S T L E
G U E S T  R O O M  &
B A N Q U E T
U S E R  G U I D E



全客室にWi-Fiを完備
いたしております。

Wi-fi is available
in all guest rooms.

11F

10F

9F

8F

7F

6F

5F

4F

3F

2F

1F

B1F

正面
玄関

メインロビー
フロントMain entrance
Main lobby ELDORADO South entrance

客　室

客　室

客　室

客　室

客　室

客　室

客　室

客　室

ブライダルサロン

Guest rooms

Guest rooms

Guest rooms

Guest rooms

Guest rooms

Guest rooms

Guest rooms

Guest rooms

Bridal salon Banquet lobby
Photo studio

Large banquet hall

Tour De Château

エルドラード 南側玄関 KUYOAN

美容室 衣裳室 中宴会場（クリスタルホール）
小宴会場
Middle&Small banquet hall

大宴会場
（キャッスルホール）

神前
式場

Japanese style wedding 
"Shinto ceremony"

チャペル写真室
Chapel

九曜杏
Parking lot
駐車場

宴会ロビー

多目的
トイレ

Multipurpose
toilet

Banquet
lobby

Beauty
salon

Wedding
costume room

宴会ロビー
TOKAGEN
桃花源
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各階断面図
CROSUS-SECTIONAL VIEW OF
EACH FLOOR

Free

トゥールドシャトー



●客室／宿泊人数 Rooms / Number of guests Lounge

Wedding hallBanquet hall●宴会場

・大宴会場「キャッスルホール」（4分割可）

・中宴会場「クリスタルホール」（2分割可）

・小宴会場「山茶花／椿／菊／芍薬」（4分割可）

・神前式場

・チャペル「ヴィヴィ」

●挙式場

EV
EV

EVEV

EV

EV

駐　車　場

「ほそ川」"HOSOKAWA"

ダイニングキッチン
「九曜杏」

Dining kitchen "KUYOAN"

Entrance to ELDORADO
エルドラード玄関

キャッスルクラブ
「エルドラード」
キャッスルクラブ
「エルドラード」
キャッスルクラブ
「エルドラード」
Member's Club
"ELDORADO"
Member's Club
"ELDORADO"

正面玄関

Japanese style wedding "Shinto ceremony"

Chapel “Vivi”

Large - Castle hall

Middle - Crystal hall

Small - ［Sazanka / Tsubaki / Kiku / Syakuyaku］

・150室／297人
150 rooms / 297 people

・キャッスルクラブ「エルドラード」

●ラウンジ

Member's club "ELDORADO"

Other facilities

・駐車場

・着付室

・写真室

●その他施設および設備

Parking lot

Dressing  room

Photo studio

・キャッスルワールド（鶴屋百貨店地下1階）
CASTLE WORLD (Tsuruya Department Store B1F )

・衣裳室

・美容室

Wedding costume room

Beauty salon

External partner stores●館外店舗
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Main Entrance

フロント
Front desk

クローク
Cloakroom

ベルカウンター
Bell counter

ロビー
Main lobby

南側玄関
South Entrance

駐　車　場
Parking lot

Parking lot

敷地全体図
SITE MAP



GUEST FLOOR

SCT
315

SPT
331

SPT
330

SPT
329

SPT
328

SPT
327

KD
332

非常
階段

非常階段非常階段非常階段

プライベート

プライベート

プライベート

オフィス

オフィス

エレベーター
ホール

自動販売機

Elevator Hall

Drink vending
machine EV EV

EV EV

SD
314

ST
312

ST
311

ST
310

ST
309

DQD
307

DKD
303

DKD
301

SCT
415

SPT
431

SPT
430

SPT
429

SPT
428

SPT
427

DT
426

ST
424

ST
421

MT
423

ST
420

KD
432

非常
階段

Emergency stairsEmergency stairs

Emergency stairsEmergency stairs

Emergency stairsEmergency stairs

非常階段非常階段非常階段

エレベーター
ホール

EV EV

EV EV

SD
414

ST
412

ST
411

ST
410

ST
409

DQD
407

DKD
403

DKD
401

各階のご案内

各フロア、テーマに沿った設いでお迎えいたします。
ご人数やシーンに合わせてお選びいただける、
多様な客室をご用意しました。
お部屋ごとに異なるデザインと、
伝統と品格が織りなす居心地のよさを
お楽しみください。

All guest floors will welcome you with facilities match your theme.
Various guest rooms tailored to  the scenes are available.
Please enjoy the rooms making you comfortable
by our tradition and grace.
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Emergency stairsEmergency stairs

Elevator Hall

スタンダードダブル

キングダブル 

デラックスクイーンダブル

デラックスキングダブル

スタンダードツイン

モデレートツイン

スーペリアツイン 

スーペリアコーナーツイン

デラックスツイン

SD

KD

DQD

DKD

ST

MT

SPT

SCT

DT

Standard Double

King Double

Deluxe Queen Double

Deluxe King Double

Standard Twin

Moderate Twin

Superior Twin

Superior Corner Twin

Deluxe Twin

3F

4F



SCT
715

SPT
731

SPT
730

SPT
729

SPT
728

SPT
727

DT
726

SD
724

SD
721

SD
723

SD
722

ST
720

KD
732

非常
階段

非常階段非常階段非常階段

エレベーター
ホール

EV EV

EV EV

SD
714

ST
712

ST
711

ST
710

ST
709

DQD
707

DKT
703

DKT
701

SCT
615

SPT
631

SPT
630

SPT
629

SPT
628

SPT
627

DT
626

ST
624

ST
621

ST
620

KD
632

非常
階段

エレベーター
ホール

EV EV

EV EV

SD
614

ST
612

ST
611

ST
610

ST
609

DQD
607

DKT
603

DKT
601

SCT
515

SPT
531

SPT
530

SPT
529

SPT
528

SPT
527

DT
526

ST
524

ST
521

MT
523

ST
520

KD
532

非常
階段

エレベーター
ホール

EV EV

EV EV

SD
514

ST
512

ST
511

ST
510

ST
509

DQD
507

DKT
503

DKT
501

5F

6F

7F
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スタンダードダブル

キングダブル

デラックスクイーンダブル

スタンダードツイン

モデレートツイン

スーペリアツイン

スーペリアコーナーツイン

デラックスツイン

デラックスキングツイン

SD

KD

DQD

ST

MT

SPT

SCT

DT

DKT

Standard Double

King Double

Deluxe Queen Double

Standard Twin

Moderate Twin

Superior Twin

Superior Corner Twin

Deluxe Twin

Deluxe King Twin

Emergency stairsEmergency stairs

Emergency stairsEmergency stairs

Emergency stairsEmergency stairs

非常階段非常階段非常階段
Emergency stairsEmergency stairs

非常階段非常階段非常階段
Emergency stairsEmergency stairs

Emergency stairsEmergency stairs

MT
623



XST
815

XJS
830

SPT
829

SPT
828

SPT
827

DT
826

SD
824

SD
821

SD
823

SD
822

ST
820

KD
832

非常
階段

エレベーター
ホール

EV EV

EV EV

QD
811

QD
810

QD
809

CT
807

QD
804

QD
802

SD
803

SD
801

XKS
915

XJS
930

SPT
929

SPT
928

SPT
927

DT
926

SD
924

SD
921

SD
923

SD
922

ST
920

KD
932

非常
階段

エレベーター
ホール

EV EV

EV EV

QD
911

QD
910

QD
909

CT
907

QD
904

QD
902

SD
903

SD
901

RSU
1015

XT
1028

XT
1030

SJ
1026
SJ
1026
SJ
1026

SD
1024

J
1020
J
1020
J
1020

SD
1023

SD
1022

KD
1032

非常
階段

エレベーター
ホール

EV EV

EVEV EV

QD
1010

QD
1009

CT
1007

DKD
1003

DKD
1001

8F

9F

10F
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スタンダードダブル

クイーンダブル

キングダブル

デラックスキングダブル

スタンダードツイン

コンフォートツイン

スーペリアツイン

デラックスツイン

エグゼクティブツイン

エグゼクティブジュニアスイート

エグゼクティブスイート

エグゼクティブキングスイート

和洋室

特別和洋室

ロイヤルスイート

SD

QD

KD

DKD

ST

CT

SPT

DT

XT

XJS

XST

XKS

J

SJ

RSU

Standard Double

Queen Double

King Double

Deluxe King Double

Standard Twin

Comfort Twin

Superior Twin

Deluxe Twin

Executive Twin

Executive Junior Suite

Executive Suite

Executive King Suite

Japanese Style

Suite Japanese Style

Royal Suite

Emergency stairsEmergency stairs

Emergency stairsEmergency stairs

Emergency stairsEmergency stairs

非常階段非常階段非常階段
Emergency stairsEmergency stairs

非常階段非常階段非常階段
Emergency stairsEmergency stairs

非常階段非常階段非常階段
Emergency stairsEmergency stairs



宴会場のご案内 BANQUET HALL

非常
階段

エレベーター
ホール

Elevator hall

EV EV EV

EVEV EV

キャッスルホール
Castle hall

トゥール ド シャトー
Tour De Château

大宴会場をはじめ、中小宴会場など全10室をご用意。

気軽なお集まりから盛大な催し物、会議、

さらにはコンベンションまで目的にあわせてお選びいただけます。
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We have a total of 10 banquet halls , such as small , medium and large banquet halls .
You can choose according to your purpose , from casual meetings to large events ,
conference and even conventions .

11F 「ベルメール」
Belle-mère

「ローリエ」
Laurier

トゥール ド シャトー
Tour De Château

Emergency stairsEmergency stairs

Emergency stairsEmergency stairs

非常階段非常階段



女性更衣室

か
つ
ら

か
え
で 写真室

Photo studio
チャペルガーデン
Chapel garden

チャペル
Chapel

牧師控室
Pastor's anteroom

花嫁控室
Bride's waiting room

ブライダル
サロン

Bridal salon

う　めUmeま　つMatsuつつじTsutsuji

EV

Carry-in elevator
搬入用EV

りんどう

ホワイエ（150㎡）foyer

キャッスル
ホール

（全960㎡）
Castle hall

Ｄ

Ｃ

Ｂ Ａ

Smoking room
喫煙室

Nursing room
授乳室

Emergency stairs
非常階段

Rindou

あおい
Aoi

Woman's changing room

Clorkroom
クローク

Banquet lobby
宴会ロビー

2F

B1F

中国四川料理
「桃花源」

Chinese Sichuan cuisine
"TOKAGEN"

クロークClorkroom

美
容
室

着
付
室

衣
裳
室

個
室

個
室

山茶花 芍薬

クリスタル
ホールＢ

クリスタル
ホールＡ

Crystal hall BCrystal hall A

神前
式場
Japanese style wedding
"Shinto ceremony"
Japanese style wedding
"Shinto ceremony"

喫煙室
Smoking room

宴会ロビー
Banquet lobby

Sazanka
椿

Tsubaki
菊
Kiku SyakuyakuBeauty

salon

着
付
室

Dressing
room

Wedding
costume room

Dressing
room

EV
EV

EV

非常階段
Emergency
stairs

非常階段非常階段非常階段
Emergency
stairs
Emergency
stairs
Emergency
stairs

非常階段非常階段
Emergency
stairs
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KatsuraKatsura
KaedeKaede

男性更衣室
Men's changing room



2F
キャッスル
ホール
Castle hall

Castle hall front room

Small banquet hall

Crystal hall

Small banquet hall

Foyer

Ume

Matsu

Tsutsuji

Aoi

Kaede

Katsura

Total of all rooms

Total value

Total of all rooms

キャッスルホール 前室
Lobby

A

B

C

D

C+D

A+B

B+C+D

全室

ホワイエ

ロビー

合計

Total value合計

372

288

150

150

300

660

588

960

150

415

1,525

113

87

45

45

90

200

177

290

45

126

461

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

15.5

12.0

12.5

12.5

12.5

27.5

24.5

40.0

24.0

24.0

12.0

12.0

24.0

24.0

24.0

24.0

200

120

60

60

120

400

350

600

300

180

90

90

180

500

400

900

1,300

250

200

100

100

200

600

500

700

470

400

180

180

400

800

700

1,200

会場名
Venue Name

面積と寸法
Area and dimensions

最大収容人数
Maximum Occupancy

面積/㎡
area/㎡ Tsubo

坪
ceiling height/m
天井高/m

frontage/m
間口/m

depth/m
奥行/m

Dinner
正餐

Buffet
ブッフェ

School Style
スクール

Theater style
シアター

2F
小宴会場

B1F
小宴会場

うめ

まつ

つつじ

あおい

かえで

かつら

山茶花

椿

菊

芍薬

25

25

25

30

40

40

40

40

40

160

8

8

8

9

12

12

12

12

12

48

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.9

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.8

3.8

3.8

4.2

6.6

5.7

5.7

5.7

5.7

22.8

6.5

6.5

6.5

7.1

6.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

12

12

12

8

18

20

20

20

20

100

30

30

30

30

150

14

14

14

8

20

20

20

20

20

100

30

30

30

30

150

B1F
クリスタルホール

A

B

全室

164

185

349

50

56

106

3.5

3.5

3.5

12.5

17.7

27.3

13.2

13.2

13.2

70

90

160

90

120

210

80

120

230

160

200

440
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Sazanka

Tsubaki

Kiku

Syakuyaku



種別
Classification

名称
Name

場所
Place

席数
Seat

営業時間
Business hours

18：00～24：00

10：00～19：00（水休み）Closed on Wednesday

10：00～18：00

9：00～18：00

9：00～17：30

128席九曜杏

エルドラード

桃花源

個室「梅花」

個室「蘭花」

トゥール ド シャトー

ベルメール

ローリエ

ブライダルサロン

ヴィヴィ

神前式場

ほそ川

　　　　　　　　-

　　　　　　　　-

　　　　　　　　-

キャッスルクラブ

ダイニングキッチン Dining kitchen

　　　　　　　　-

中国四川料理

1F

20席

35席

58席

16席

10席

24席

1F

1F

B1F

B1F

B1F

11F

11F

11F

2F

2F

B1F

2F

B1F

B1F
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Belle-mère

Laurier

Tour De Château

Member's club

Chinese Sichuan cuisine

Wedding Agency

Chapel

Wedding Venues

Photo room

※The capacity may vary depending on the arrangement of tables and the size of the stage.

Beauty salon

Wedding costume room

KUYOAN

HOSOKAWA

ELDORADO

TOKAGEN

Private room "Méihuā"

Private room "Lánhuā"

Bridal salon

Vivi

Japanese style wedding
"Shinto ceremony"

●月～木・日・祝日 Monday through Thursday , Sunday , and holidays
11:30～15:00（L.O. 14:30） / 17:00～21:30（L.O. 20:30）
●金・土・祝前日 Friday , Saturday , and the day before a holiday
11:30～15:00（L.O. 14:30） / 17:00～21:30（L.O. 21:00）　

●月～木・日・祝日 Monday through Thursday , Sunday , and holidays
11:30～15:00（L.O. 14:30） / 17:00～21:30（L.O. 20:30）
●金・土・祝前日 Friday , Saturday , and the day before a holiday
11:30～15:00（L.O. 14:30） / 17:00～21:30（L.O. 21:00）　

●月～木・日・祝日 Monday through Thursday , Sunday , and holidays
6:30～21:30（L.O.20:30）
●金・土・祝前日 Friday , Saturday , and the day before a holiday
6:30～21:30（L.O.21:00）

結婚式相談所

チャペル

結婚式場

写真室

美容室

衣裳室

※テーブルの配置やステージのサイズにより収容人数が異なる場合がございます。

※Business hours are subject to change during the New Year's holiday season. Please check the website for details.
※年末年始等、営業時間が変更となる場合がございます。詳しくはホームページをご確認ください。



アクセス情報
ACCESS

三年坂通り　　　

Sannenzaka Street

鶴屋百貨店

カリーノ下通　
CARINO Shimotori銀

杏
通り

通町筋
Torichosuji
Train Stop

水道町
Suidocho
Train Stop

市役所前　
Kumamoto
Shiyakusyo-mae Bus stop

びぷれす熊日会館　
Bipuresu Kumanichi Kaikan

鶴屋百貨店
東館
Tsuruya east pavilion

熊本市役所
中央区役所　

Hab@
Hab＠

Tsuruya Department
Store

COCOSA
COCOSA

〒日本郵政グループ

長崎書店
Nagasakisyoten

大谷楽器
Otanigakki

上通り
◎

熊本ホテル
キャッスル前　
Kumaoto Hotel Castle-mae
Bus Stop

通町筋
Torichosuji
Bus Stop

熊本ホテル
キャッスル
Kumamoto
Hotel Castle

〒
上通郵便局
Kamitori Post

Kumamoto City Office
Chuo City Office

Japan post Co, Ltd
Kyusyu branch office熊本城

市役所前　
Kumamoto Castle
Shiyakusyo-mae
Train stop

須戸口門

熊本城
Kumamoto Castle

Sudoguchi Gate

植木IC
Ueki I.C.

To Mifune I.C.

Kumamoto I.C.

Prefectural
Route 103

Pre
fec
tur
al

Ro
ute
 36

熊本IC

Kamikumamoto
Smart IC

Gi
nn
an
 St
ree
t

栄
通り

Sa
ka
e S
tre
et

城見町通りShiromicho Street

北熊本
スマートIC

Mashiki-Kumamotokuko
I.C.

Aso Kumamoto
Airport

熊本駅

田原坂駅
JR Tabaruzaka Sta.

第1空港線

第2
空港
線

阿蘇
くまもと空港

益城熊本空港IC

↓至御船IC
To Yatsushiro

↓至八代

至河内

→
至
阿
蘇

九
州自動

車
道

Kyusyu Expwy

九州新幹線

JR Kyusyu Shinkansen

←
至
長
洲To N

agasu

詳細マップ

Tel.096-326-3311■代表

〒860-8565 熊本市中央区城東町4-2

2025.11-00

https://www.hotel-castle.co.jp

Instagram facebook 公式WEBLINE

About 25 minutes to Toricho-suji Train stop by city tram
After getting off, walk for about 3 minutes.

About 5 minutes by taxi

JR上熊本駅から From JR Kamikumamoto Station

・市電：通町筋電停へ（約25分）→徒歩約3分

・タクシー：約5分

About 20 minutes to Toricho-suji Train stop by city tram
After getting off, walk for about 3 minutes.

About 10 minutes by taxi

JR熊本駅から From JR Kumamoto Station

・市電：通町筋電停へ（約20分）→徒歩約3分

・タクシー：約10分

About 25 minutes by car

About 45 minutes to Toricho-suji bus stop by limousine bus
After getting off, walk for about 3 minutes.

About 40 minutes by taxi

阿蘇くまもと空港から From Aso Kumamoto Airport

・リムジンバス：通町筋バス停へ（約45分）→徒歩約3分

・タクシー：約40分

熊本ICから From Kumamoto IC

・車：約25分
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